
 
 
 
 

 
   

QUORUM ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING – 3 JUNE 2015 

 

Number 
shareholders 

attending 

 

Number 
shares 

 

Amount of 
capital 
(euros) 

 

Percentage of total 
capital 

 

 
 

Shareholders 
present: 

 
 

Shareholders 
represented: 

 

 
 

114 
 
 

 
1,229 

 

 
 

43,468,214 
 
 

 
70,958,613 

 
 

26,080,928,40 
 
 
 

42,575,167,80 

 
 
 

28.25% 
 
 
 

46.12% 

 
 

Total 
shareholders 
present and 
represented: 

 
 
 
 

1,343 

 
 
 
 

114,426,827 

 
 
 

68,656,096,20 

 
 
 
 

74.37% 

 

 
 

- Number of shares in the Capital: 153,865,392 
 

- Capital: 92,319,235.20€ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


